LP50 Coordinator's Report 2006

Budget

Cash+In Kind
LP50 Sub-Committees:
Steering Committee

$0.00
Events + Entertainment $22,018.00
History $13,000.00
Legacy $107,383.00
PR+Fundraising $25,880.00
Video+Documentation

$8,000.00
"October 16" $13,435.00
Coordinator $7,660.00

Products + Programs

5/3 Bank Account

LP50 Website

Post Office Box

Letterhead

Garage Sale

PW Fiduciary Agreement Fees
State Registration (LP50 name)

50th Anniversary Picnic

Bleachers, Bandstand, Generator,
Tent, Porta Johns Rentals, Labor,
Mosaic Youth

Music; Dog + Bike Parades;
Children Events; Softball Game

Picnic Brochure + Insert

Archival Documents/Survey
LP Neighborhood Brochure

Tours
Childrens Activities
Exhibit

1 Community Exchange Center
Storefront

LP50 Merchandise

Memory Scroll + Transcription

Symposium
2 Landscape

Advocacy (Plaissance + LCP);
Landscape Assessment +
Succession Plan; Community
Garden; Tree Planting

3 Public Art
Memorial Competition;
School/Youth Art Program

June Fundraising Breakfast

Crain's House Party
Souvenir Book

LP50 Logo + Identity
Data Base and Entry
Mailings + Postage
Media

LP50 Video
Oral History Interviews/Transcrip

Program
Groundbreaking
Tours

Symposium

Film Fest

Media + Media File

Personal Solicitation of Prospects,
Follow Up, Thank You Letters

Printing/Copying Flyers, Handouts
Coord of Steer Comm; Full Comm

Expenses
Cash Only

$33.00

$0.00
$0.00
$285.00
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00

$4,432.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$12.30
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,486.23

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$806.25
$1,147.97
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Revenues
Cash Only

$518.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$101.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,555.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$241.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,805.50

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$635.00
$0.00

$3,712.00
$0.00
$0.00

Who Raised $ | Donated In Kind

May is Mies Month Tours ($150);
SC member/Bells donations ($300)

Bodurow; Givens

Goldstein; Chapman ($56)
Vendor:

Baldwins; Chapman; Bodurow

E+E SC; Chateaufort Reisdents
($1,455); Four Mies Coops
($1,000); Cannine 9 to 5 ($100)

MLK High; Friends School; Orleans

East Apts; DFD;

Grace Serra: DRH (Printing); Jenny

Mendez; Joanne Givens; Bradford
Allen (Design)

WP Reuther Archives; City of
Detroit HDAB

City of Detroit HDAB
Neil McEachern; City of Detroit

HDAB; 1300; LP Residents' Homes;

Deb Henning (Scavenger Hunt)

Legacy SC
Contact with First Commercial
Carol Weisfeld; Bradford Allen

(Design); Constance Bodurow; Jane

Duggan; Box Seat Video; Paris
Cafe; Vendor: DBI Graphics
Harriet + Al Saperstein; Robert
Sinclair

See Oct 16 SC

Advocacy for Mies Memorial
(Weisfeld); Carl Johnson will do
assessment; Member Detrroit
Agricultural Network (Bodurow)

Bill Worth ($1,000 pledge); Terry
Blackhawk; WSU; CCS

PR+FR SC; Vivio's; Juanita Wells
(Invitations)

Crain's Detroit Business; Givens;
Baldwin; McEachern; Speelman

Bradtord Allen (Design); Bodurow;
Hardenbrook

PR+FR SC members

Cell phone

Kevin Johnson, Elaine Latzman
Moon, Tim Thayer
Elaine Moon

Bradford Allen; City of Detroit HDAB

See Program; Goldstein/Chapman
See History for Revs; McEachern
See Program; Bodurow/Chapman
See Program; Hardenbrook
Elaine Latzman Moon

Habitat ($2,000); Skidmore
($1,000); Bodurow ($412); DAADS
($200); Francis ($100);

Bodurow; 1300; Habitat; et al
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Comments | Notes

Account now closed
Web Hits: 2063 from
Oct-Dec 2006)
renewal date?
inventory remaining?
Chateaufort, Aug 26
Assessed monthly
Authorized; N.Y.C.

DRH wants to do
more!

Trailer complete; Lots
of Video Footage;

Carl Johnson, et al

Transcribe Tape



