LP50 Coordinator's Report 2006

LP50 Coordinator's Report	2006					
LP50 Sub-Committees:	Budget Cash+In Kind	Products + Programs	Expenses Cash Only	Revenues Cash Only	Who Raised \$ I Donated In Kind	Comments Notes
Steering Committee	\$0.00					
	ψ0.00					
		5/3 Bank Account	\$33.00	\$518.00	May is Mies Month Tours (\$150); SC member/Bells donations (\$300)	Account now closed Web Hits: 2063 from
		LP50 Website Post Office Box Letterhead Garage Sale PW Fiduciary Agreement Fees State Registration (LP50 name)	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$285.00 \$0.00 \$75.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$101.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Bodurow; Givens Goldstein; Chapman (\$56) Vendor: Baldwins; Chapman; Bodurow	Oct-Dec 2006) renewal date? inventory remaining? Chateaufort, Aug 26 Assessed monthly Authorized; N.Y.C.
Events + Entertainment	\$22,018.00	50th Anniversary Picnic				
		Bleachers, Bandstand, Generator, Tent, Porta Johns Rentals, Labor, Mosaic Youth	\$4,432.20	\$2,555.00	E+E SC; Chateaufort Reisdents (\$1,455); Four Mies Coops (\$1,000); Cannine 9 to 5 (\$100)	
		Music; Dog + Bike Parades; Children Events; Softball Game	\$0.00	\$0.00	MLK High; Friends School; Orleans East Apts; DFD; Grace Serra: DRH (Printing); Jenny	
		Picnic Brochure + Insert	\$0.00	\$0.00	Mendez; Joanne Givens; Bradford Allen (Design)	DRH wants to do more!
History	\$13,000.00					
		Archival Documents/Survey LP Neighborhood Brochure	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	WP Reuther Archives; City of Detroit HDAB City of Detroit HDAB	
		Tours Childrens Activities Exhibit	\$12.30 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$241.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Neil McEachern; City of Detroit HDAB; 1300; LP Residents' Homes; Deb Henning (Scavenger Hunt)	
Legacy	\$107,383.00					
		1 Community Exchange Center Storefront	\$0.00	\$0.00	Legacy SC Contact with First Commercial Carol Weisfeld; Bradford Allen (Design); Constance Bodurow; Jane	
		LP50 Merchandise	\$2,486.23	\$2,805.50	Duggan; Box Seat Video; Paris Café; Vendor: DBI Graphics	
		Memory Scroll + Transcription Symposium	\$0.00	\$0.00	Harriet + Al Saperstein; Robert Sinclair See Oct 16 SC	
		2 Landscape Advocacy (Plaissance + LCP); Landscape Assessment + Succession Plan; Community Garden; Tree Planting 3 Public Art Memorial Competition;	\$0.00	\$0.00	Advocacy for Mies Memorial (Weisfeld); Carl Johnson will do assessment; Member Detrroit Agricultural Network (Bodurow) Bill Worth (\$1,000 pledge); Terry	
		School/Youth Art Program	\$200.00	\$500.00	Blackhawk; WSU; CCS	
PR+Fundraising	\$25,880.00				DD ED CO: Viviolo: Juanita Malla	
		June Fundraising Breakfast	\$0.00	\$0.00	PR+FR SC; Vivio's; Juanita Wells (Invitations)	
		Crain's House Party Souvenir Book	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	Crain's Detroit Business; Givens; Baldwin; McEachern; Speelman	
		LP50 Logo + Identity Data Base and Entry Mailings + Postage Media	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$100.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Bradford Allen (Design); Bodurow; Hardenbrook PR+FR SC members Cell phone	
Video+Documentation					·	
Video+Bocumentation	\$8,000.00	LP50 Video Oral History Interviews/Transcrip	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$18.50 \$0.00	Kevin Johnson, Elaine Latzman Moon, Tim Thayer Elaine Moon	Trailer complete; Lots of Video Footage; Carl Johnson, et al
"October 16"	\$13,435.00					,
	, ,,	Program Groundbreaking Tours Symposium Film Fest Media + Media File	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$806.25 \$1,147.97 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$635.00 \$0.00	Bradford Allen; City of Detroit HDAE See Program; Goldstein/Chapman See History for Revs; McEachern See Program; Bodurow/Chapman See Program; Hardenbrook Elaine Latzman Moon	Transcribe Tape
Coordinator	\$7,660.00					
		Personal Solicitation of Prospects, Follow Up, Thank You Letters Printing/Copying Flyers, Handouts Coord of Steer Comm; Full Comm	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$3,712.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Habitat (\$2,000); Skidmore (\$1,000); Bodurow (\$412); DAADS (\$200); Francis (\$100); Bodurow; 1300; Habitat; et al	